14. Hallenschwinget
Oberdiessbach 2012

Schlussrangliste

Schwingklub Oberdiessbach

1 a Wenger Kilian EK Thun SK Niedersimmental 59.00 - + +
2 a Wiedmer Matthias KK Fankhaus SK Trub 57.75 + - +
3 a Gottofrey Marc Waadtland Gast VD 5725 - + +
3 b Moser Michael K Oberdiessbach  SK Oberdiessbach 5725 + + 0
3 ¢ Reusser Philipp Aeschlen b. 0.  SK Siehen 5725 - + +
4 a Marti Stefan KK Oberbiitschel SK Schwarzenburg 57.00 - + +
5 a Habegger Heinz KK Fankhaus SK Trub 56.75 + + +
5 b Michel Jonas K Schafhausen SK zaziwil 56.75 + - +
5 ¢ Leuenberger Michael K Rothenbach SK Siehen 56.75 o + +
5 d Schenk Patrik K Wasen SK Sumiswald 56.75 + o +
6 a Dind Samuel K Waadtland Gast VD 56.50 - + +
6 b Jampen Simon K Muhledorf SK Miinsingen 56.50 + + o
6 ¢ Dummermuth Ueli Jg. 95 Heimenschwand SK Oberdiessbach 56.50 + o0 +
6 d Wyss Kilian KK Schiipbach SK Zaziwil 56.50 + + o
7 a Zaugg Thomas EK Eggiwil SK Siehen 56.25 - + +
7 b Gaggeler Adrian Walkringen SK Zaziwil 56.25 0 + o
8 a Reust Markus Gurzelen SK Wattenwil 56.00 + 0 +
9 a Blaser Roman K Signau SK Zaziwil 5575 - + +
9 b Kobel Lorenz Signau SK Zaziwil 55.75 - - +
9 ¢ Aeschbacher Matthias K Heimisbach SK Sumiswald 55.75 o0 o +
9 d Leuenberger Michael Sigriswil SK Thun 55.75 - + 0
9 e Mosimann Fabian Signau SK Langnau 55.75 + + +
9 f Scheidegger Markus Oberdiesshach  SK Siehen 55.75 - + 0
9 g Siegrist Silas Réthenbach SK Zaziwil 55.75 + o -
9 h Steffen Konrad Jg. 94 Koppigen SK Sumiswald 55.75 + o -
10 a Fankhauser Reto Bowil SK zaziwil 55,50 + o +
10 b Scheuner Michael K Bleiken SK Oberdiessbach 55,50 - + +
10 ¢ Tschanz Richard K Fahrni SK Thun 55,50 o + +
10 d Walti Christoph K Boll SK zaziwil 5550 o + +
10 e Gerber Marco Signau SK Zaziwil 5550 + 0 o
10 f Walther Tobias Huttwil SK Huttwil 5550 + o +
11 a Roéthlisberger Marcel Jg. 94 Wasen SK Sumiswald 55.25 0 0 +
11 b Riegsegger Ueli Lauperswil SK zaziwil 5525 - + 0
11 c Stucki Daniel Eggiwil SK Siehen 55.25 + 0 +
11 d Hadorn Christian Eggiwil SK Siehen 55.25 + 0 +
11 e Hofstettler Christian Jg. 96 Huttwil SK Huttwil 55.25 0 + 0o
11 f Tschanz Christoph Langnau SK Langnau 5525 - - +
11 g Ramseier Thomas Sideren SK Siehen 5525 + 0 o
12 a Chevre Bernhard Waadtland Gast VD 55.00 o + +
12 b Fankhauser Hansjakob Fankhaus SK Trub 55.00 0 + o
12 c Siegenthaler Jirg Noflen SK Munsingen 55.00 o0 + 0O
12 d Locher Alfred Jg. 96 Langnau SK Langnau 55.00 + 0 +
12 e Zaugg Res K Eggiwil SK Siehen 55.00 - + -
13 a Gehrig Philipp Sumiswald SK Sumiswald 5475 - o0 +
13 b Withrich Philip Jg. 94 Mirchel SK zaziwil 5475 + o
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Fankhauser
Gerber
Pulfer
Schenk
Zingg
Cardinaux
Ramseier
Gaumann
Saurer
Aebi
Scheidegger
Fankhauser
Keller
Krebs
Steffen
Fankhauser
Spring
Schmid
Siegrist
Wiedmer
Graf
Wenger
Reber
Wechsler
Scheuner
Berger
Sommer
Wyss
Wiedmer
Bieri
Jenny
Kampf
Blaser
Zingg
Marki
Waldmann
Willener
Siegrist
Zlrcher
Wittwer
Urfer
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Klubpramie:
1 Schwingklub Siehen

2 Schwingklub zZaziwil

3 Schwingklub Trub

3 Schwingklub Sumiswald

Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Bruno
Nicolas
Fritz
Stefan
Andreas
Roger
Michael
Alexander
Fredy
Ueli
Gustav
Kurt
Stefan
Lars
Matthias
Michael
Markus
Remo
Christian
Silvan
Michael
René
Martin
Reto
Adrian
Roman
Urs
Andreas
Christian
Patrick
Philipp
Marcel
Matthias
Lukas
Kurt
René
Simon

Jg. 96

Jg. 96

Jg. 95

Jg. 96
KK

Jg. 94
Jg. 96
Jg. 95

KK
Jg. 95

Jg. 96
Jg. 94
Jg. 96
Jg. 95
Jg. 96
Jg. 96
Jg. 95
Jg. 96
Jg. 96
Jg. 96

Steffisburg
Eggiwil
Riggisberg
Eggiwil
Moosseedorf
Waadtland
Sideren
Hautligen
Ringoldswil
Rohrbach
Aeschlen
Fankhaus
Ringoldswil
Riggisberg
Koppigen
Eggiwil
Sigriswil
Biembach
Roéthenbach
Fankhaus
Hautligen
Steffisburg
Fankhaus
Ufhusen
Oberbalm
Hasle-Riegsau
Wasen
Aeschlen
Fankhaus
Langnau
Lyssach
Sigriswil
Fankhaus
Thunstetten
Thunstetten
Thunstetten
Buchen
Roéthenbach
Eggiwil
Oberbalm
Gerzensee

226.00 Pkt.
225.25 Pkt.
223.50 Pkt.
223.50 Pkt.

SK Thun

SK Siehen

SK Minsingen

SK Siehen

SK Worblental
Gast VD

SK Siehen

SK zZaziwil

SK Thun

SK Herzogenbuchsee
SK Oberdiessbach
SK Trub

SK Thun

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Sumiswald

SK Siehen

SK Thun

SK Burgdorf

SK Zaziwil

SK Trub

SK Zaziwil

SK Oberdiessbach
SK Trub

SK Huttwil

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Sumiswald

SK Sumiswald

SK Thun

SK Trub

SK Langnau

SK Kirchberg

SK Thun

SK Trub

SK Herzogenbuchsee
SK Herzogenbuchsee
SK Herzogenbuchsee
SK Thun

SK Siehen

SK Siehen

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Minsingen

54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.00
52.75
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.25
52.25
52.25
51.00
27.25
18.25

8.75
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